METROPOLITAN CORRECTIONAL CENTER SAN DIEGO
COMMISSARY SHOPPING LIST
GENERAL POPULATION

FIRST NAME LASTNAME REGH# RANGE LIST#
No additions or substitutions will be made once you have submitted your order form. All sales are final.

Spending Limit is 5 50

Prices and availability are subject to change without notice!

MALE LIST

OVER THE COUNTER MEDICATIONS NOT INCLUDED ON MONTHLY SPENDING
LIMIT 20 STAMPS TOTAL PER WEEK
$1.70  ASPIRIN
$270 ANTI-FUNGAL FT POWDER $0.60 STAMPS
$1.70 ALLERGY TABLETS $1.40 INTERNATIONAL STAMPS
$4.10 AFTERSHAVE /BUMP STOPPER $12.00 BOOK OF STAMPS
$3.65 PAIN RELIEF(ALEVE) MISCELLANEQUS ITEMS
$1.95 CHAPSTICK $0.25 ENVELOPE 91/2 X 121/2 (LIMIT 10) YELLOW
$1.30 CHEST RUB ANTI-COUGH (VICKS) $1.80 BOX OF 50 41/8 X 9/1/2 (LIMIT 1 BOX) WHITE
$1.70 CLEAR ZIT /NOXZEMA ACNE TREATMENT $6.50 PREPAID COPIER CARD
$1.55 CLOTRIMAZOLE/ ANTIFUNGAL CREAM $1.30 ADDRESS BOOK |
$7.15 FIBER/LAXATIVE $1490 READING LIGHT
$2.75 HALLS COUGH DROP HONEY LEMON $295 COLORING PENCILS
$200 HALLS COUGH DROP MENTHOL $6.95 COMBINATION LOCK (LIMIT 1)
$4.00 HOMORRHOID OINTMENT $220 COFFEE MUG (LIMIT 1)
$1.55 HYDROCORTISONE / ANTIITCH CREAM $1.10 AAABATTERIES (LIMIT 4) }
$2.80 IBUPROFEN / PAIN RELIEF (MOTRIN) $1.40 1.6 QUART CLEAR BOWL (LIMIT 1 LIFETIME) 1
$3.70 LIQUID ANTACID $1.10 NAIL CLIPPER ( LIMIT 1) |
$3.10 MULTI VITAMIN/ ONE-A-DAY $1.25 FLEXIBLE MIRROR ( LIMIT 1 LIFETIME)
$2.60 MUSCLE RUB $2.05 WRITING PAPER (LIMIT 1)
$1.55 ORAL PAIN RELIEF/ ORALEL $1.20 PHOTO ALBUM
$3.65 PAIN RELIEF (TYLENOL) $3.25 PLAYING CARDS
$240 ANTACID/TUMS $2.60 PINOCHLE CARDS
$1.95 NASAL CONGESTIN SPRAY $1.05 BICPEN(2PK)
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$2190 NASAL ALLERGY SPRAY/NASACORT $3.90 READING GLASSES 1.0,1.25,1.50,1.75, 2.0,
$430 ANTI-DANDRUFF/COAL TAR SHAMPOO 2.252502.753.0

$4.00 ANTLDANDRUFF/SULFUR 8 $1.65 CLEAR ENVELOPE WALLET

$3.20 STOMACH RELIEF $230 PALMOLIVE DISH SOAP

$2.80 MILK OF MAGNESIA

$2.35 TUSSIN COUGH FORMULA
$235 LUBICATION EYE DROPS
$740 VITAMINC

CLOTHING / SHOES (CIRCLE SIZE)
$1625 GYMSHORTS LG XL
$17.20 GYM SHORTS 2XL
$18.10 GYMSHORTS 3XL

]|

$13.75 OMEPRAZOLE (ACID REDUCER) $20.30 GYM SHORTS 4%L 5XL

$1.55 VITAMIN A&D OINTMENT $17.65 SWEATPANTS LG XL 2X

$570 VITAMINE $17.00 SWEATPANTS 3X 4X
(LIMIT 1 EA POSSESSION) $19.50 SWEAT PANTS 5X

$29.25 DIGITAL RADIO $14.95 SWEATSHIRT LG XL2XL

$88.40 MP3 PLAYER $16.25 SWEATSHIRT 3XL 4XL

$118.30 7" TABLET $8.80 PROS T-SHIRTLG XL

$9.75 JVC EAR BUDS

$33.80 KOSS R10 HEADPHONES

$3.60 MP3 COVERS
$16.25 TABLET COVERS

$0.60 MP3 RETURN ENVELOPE

GREETING CARDS (LIMIT 5)

$0.60 HAPPY BIRTHDAY

$0.60 WITHLOVE ALWAYS

$0.60 FOR SOMEONE SPECIAL

$0.60 HOLIDAY

$10.56 PRO 5 T-SHIRT 2XL 3XL
$12.70 PRO 5 T-SHIRT 4XL

$4.55 MENS GREY BOXER BRIEFS LG XL 2XL
$585 MENS GREY BOXER BRIEFS 3XL

$875 MENS GREY BOXER BRIEFS 4XL
$1040 TIMBERLAND QUARTER SOCKS ( LIMIT 2)
§1.10 ANKLE SOCKS (LIMIT 3)

$9.50 SHOWER SHOE
$6540 UNDER AMOURSUGE3 SIZE:
$46.50 COURTLINE M200 SHOE SIZE:
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A=KOSHER H=HALAL HOLIDAY ITEMS (Limit 4 each)
) $1.60 French Vanilla Non-Dairy Creamer
$420 Keebler Soft Batch Chacolate Chip cookies
$0.75 Copper River Sea Salted Chocolate Trail Mix
$2.80 Back Country Pre-Sliced Pepperoni
$3.35 Comal Fully Cooked beef tripe stew with Hominy
$3.35 Comal Fully Cooked Shredded Chicken with Mole Sauce
§1.40 Yellowfin Tuna in Spicy Thai chili sauce
$1.10 Fish Steaks with green chili
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DENTAL (LIMIT 2 PER ITEM)

$2.90
$2.20
$4.70
$8.90
$1.30
$1.30

$2.70
$1.75
$2.40
$1.45
$3.20
$2.90
$1.50
$8.70
$2.80
$2.60
$3.00
$1.30
$2.35
$1.85
$0.55
$1.90
$3.65

$1.50
$6.50
$6.50
$5.10
$5.10

COLGATE TOOTHPASTE
ULTRA BRITE TOOTHPASTE
FIXODENT

SENSODYNE TOOTHPASTE
MOUTH WASH

FLOSS PICKS (LIMIT 1)

FACE AND BODY CARE
LIMIT 2 PER ITEM

IRISH SOAP BAR (3 PACK)
DIAL BAR SOAP

DOVE SOAP

FACE CLOTH

DEGREE LADIES

DEGREE MENS

DIAL ROLL ON DEODERANT
JENGENS BODY LOTION
SUAVE COCOA BUTTER BODY
ALOE VERA LOTION

SUAVE ADVANCED THERAPY LATION
AFTER SHAVE

SHAVING CREAM
DISPOSABLE RAZORS

SOAP DISH

COCO BUTTER STICK
NEUTROGENA BAR SOAP
SHAMPOQO & CONDITIONER
LIMIT 2 EACH

VOS2IN1

PANTENE PRO V SHAMPOO
PANTENE PRO V CONDITIONER
TROPICAL SHAMPOO
TROPICAL CONDITIONER

HAIR CARE LIMIT 2 PER ITEM

$2.35
$3.25
$1.50
$0.45
$2.75
$1.10
$5.65

HAIR FOOD
MUARRAY'S

SPIKE IT HAIR GEL
PALM BRUSH

NO HANDLE BRUSH
RUBBER BAND
WAVE CAP

COFFEE & DRINKS LIMIT 2 PER ITEM

$3.80
$6.80
$4.10
$1.45
$1.45
$1.35
$1.45

FOLDGERS *

80Z COLUMBIAN COFFEE »
ASSORTED HERB TEA /
ISLAND PUNCH BLUE OCEAN
ISLAND PUNCH RED PUNCH
SUNKIST ORANGE

EQUAL SUGAR

MEAT & FISH (MAXIMUM 24 TOTAL)

$3.75
$1.30
$2.50
$1.70
$4.60
$1.70
$3.45
$1.50
$4.70

TUNA *

MACKEREL “H

BEEF SUMMER SAUSAGE
CHORIZO

CARNITAS

TERIYAKI SALMON
CHICKEN BREAST

BABY CLAMS

RIP N READY BEEF

SOUPS
(LIMIT 24 TOTAL)
$0.50 CHILILIMON SHRIMP
$0.50 CHILI RAMEN NOODLES
$0.50 LOW SODIUM CHICKEN SOUPS
CONDIMENTS AND GROCERY PRODUCTS ( LIMIT 4 EACH)
$3.05 INSTANT OATMEAL (10 PER BOX) *
$3.10 SNACK CRACKERS
$3.90 WHEAT THINS
$1.95 QUICK OATMEAL *
$3.25 MAYONNAISE ~H
$260 SWEET AND SPICY SAUCE
$325 SOY GLAZE
$145 MILD HABANERO SAUCE
$145 GREEN HABANERO SAUCE
$3.65 JALAPENO SQUEEZE CHEESE
$2.05 CHILI GARLIC
$1.95 GUACAMOLE SALSA
$3.85 MR.DASH
$1.70 SALT & PEPPER
$2.55 FLOUR TORTILLA
$3.00 SUNDRIED TOMATIO FLOUR TORTILLA
$1.50 HOT PEPPER JALAPENOS CHEESE
$190 MOZARELLA CHEESE
$1.90 CHIPOTLE CHEESE BRICK
$0.45 JALAPENO SLICES
$3.10 PEANUT BUTTER
$1.85 SPICY REFRIED BEANS
$1.35 PINTO BEANS
$120 WHITE RICE
$1.60 CHEESE RICE
$4.30 GRANOLA*
$120 CASERA SAUCE*
$0.85 LEMON JUICE
COOKIES / PASTRY (LIMIT 4 EACH )
$2.55 DUPLEX COOKIES
$3.90 PEANUT BUTTER WAFER *
$0.75 MARIANITAS COCONUT COOKIES
$1.70 VANILLA WAFER COOKIES
$125 CHOC.CUP CAKES
CANDY (LIMIT 7 EACH)
$130 SNICKERS
$1.30 HERSHEY WITH ALMONDS
$1.30 KITKAT
$1.30 REESE'S CUP
CHIPS & SNACKS

(LIMITED TO 4 CHIPS EACH***)
$225 DORITOS
$225 CHEETOS
$145 PORK RINDS***
$2.80 TORTILLA CHIP
$225 RUFFS CHEDDAR & SOUR CREAM
$0.75 GRANOLA BAR
$1.55 TRAIL MIX

~ 1):28-22

Warden Y‘ @Camp* DATE



METROPOLITAN CORRECTIONAL CENTER SAN DIEGO

COMMISSARY SHOPPING LIST
GENERAL POPULATION
FIRST NAME LAST NAME REG# RANGE LIST#
No addiiions or substitutions will be made once you have submitted your order form. Al sales are final.
Spending Limit is § 50
Prices and availability are subject to change withount notice!
FEMALE LIST / TRANSGENDER
OVER THE COUNTER MEDICATIONS NOT INCLUDED ON MONTHLY SPENDING
LIMIT 20 STAMPS TOTAL PER WEEK
$1.70  ASPIRIN $0.60 STAMPS
$2.70 ANTI-FUNGAL FT POWDER $1.40 INTERNATIONAL STAMPS
$1.70 ALLERGY TABLETS $12.00 BOOK OF STAMPS
$4.10 AFTERSHAVE /BUMP STOPPER MISCELLANEOUS ITEMS
$3.65 PAIN RELIEF(ALEVE) $0.25 ENVELOPE 91/2 X 121/2 (LIMIT 10) YELLOW
$1.95 CHAPSTICK $1.80 BOXOF 50 41/8 X 9/1/2 (LIMIT 1 BOX) WHITE
$1.30 CHEST RUB ANTI-COUGH (VICKS) $6.50 PREPAID COPIER CARD
$1.70 CLEAR ZIT / NOXZEMA ACNE TREATMENT $130 ADDRESS BOOK
$1.55 CLOTRIMAZOLE/ ANTIFUNGAL CREAM $14.90 READING LIGHT
$7.15 FIBER/LAXATIVE $2.95 COLORING PENCILS
$2.75 HALLS COUGH DROP HONEY LEMON $29.50 WATCH (Women's) *
$2.90 HALLS COUGH DROP MENTHOL $6.95 COMBINATION LOCK (LIMIT 1)
$4.00 HOMORRHOID OINTMENT $2.20 COFFEE MUG (LIMIT 1)
$1.55 HYDROCORTISONE / ANTIITCH CREAM $1.10 AAABATTERIES (LIMIT 4)
$2.80 IBUPROFEN / PAIN RELIEF (MOTRIN) $1.40 1.6 QUART BOWL (LIMIT 1 LIFETIME)
$3.70 LIQUID ANTACID $1.10 NAIL CLIPPER ( LIMIT 1)
$3.10 MULTI VITAMIN/ ONE-A-DAY $1.25 FLEXIBLE MIRROR ( LIMIT 1 LIFETIME)
$2.60 MUSCLE RUB $2.05 WRITING PAPER (LIMIT 1)
$1.55 ORAL PAIN RELIEF/ ORALEL $1.20 PHOTO ALBUM
$3.65 PAIN RELIEF (TYLENOL) $3.25 PLAYING CARDS
$2.40 ANTACID/TUMS $2.60 PINOCHLE CARDS
$1.95 NASAL CONGESTIN SPRAY $1.05 BICPEN(2PK)
$21.90 NASAL ALLERGY SPRAY/NASACORT $3.90 READING GLASSES 1.0,1.25, 1.50,1.75,2.0,
$4.30 ANTI-DANDRUFF/COAL TAR SHAMPOO 2.252502.753.0
$4.00 ANTI-DANDRUFF/SULFUR 8 $1.65 CLEAR ENVELOPE WALLET
$3.20 STOMACH RELIEF $2.30 PALMOLIVE DISH SOAP
$2.80 MILK OF MAGNESIA CLOTHING/ SHOES
$2.35 TUSSIN COUGH FORMULA $16.25 GYMSHORTS LG XL
$2.35 LUBICATION EYE DROPS $17.20 GYM SHORTS 2XL
$740 VITAMINC $18.10 GYM SHORTS 3XL
$13.75 OMEPRAZOLE (ACID REDUCER) $20.30 GYM SHORTS 4XL 5XL
$1.55 VITAMIN A&D OINTMENT $17.65 SWEATPANTS LG XL 2X
$6.50 MIDOL * $17.90 SWEAT PANTS 3X 4X
$5.70 VITAMINE $19.50 SWEAT PANTS 5X
(LIMIT 1 EA POSSESSION) $14.95 SWEATSHIRT LG XL 2XL
$29.25 DIGITAL RADIO $16.25 SWEATSHIRT 3XL 4XL
$88.40 MP3 PLAYER $8.80 PRO S5 T-SHIRT LG XL
$118.30 7" TABLET $10.56 PRO 5 T-SHIRT 2XL 3XL
$9.75 JVC EAR BUDS $12.70 PRO 5 T-SHIRT 4XL
$33.80 KOSS R10 HEADPHONES $4.55 MENS GREY BOXER BRIEFS LG XL 2XL
$3.60 MP3 COVERS $5.85 MENS GREY BOXER BRIEFS 3XL
$16.25 TABLET COVERS $8.75 MENS GREY BOXER BRIEFS 4XL
$0.60 MP3 RETURN ENVELOPE $15.35 SOCKS, WOMENS ADIDAS QUARTER (3PK)*
GREETING CARDS (LIMIT 5) $1.10 ANKLE SOCKS (LIMIT 3)
$0.60 HAPPY BIRTHDAY $9.50 SHOWER SHOE
$0.60 WITH LOVE ALWAYS $51.95 FILA WOMEN'S RUNNING SHOE * SIZE:
$0.60 FOR SOMEONE SPECIAL $7.50 UNDERWEAR WOMEN'S BRIEFS SIZES 5-10 (3PK)
$0.60 HOLIDAY $5.20 SPORTS BRA* 32-50 SIZE
MAKE UP (LIMIT 1 PER ITEM)
$2.835 EYE SHADOW *
$2.85 LIP GLOSS{CLEAR)*
$270 BLUSH, PINK * HOLIDAY ITEMS (Limit 4 each)
$2.70 BLUSH, MELLOW WINE* $1.60 French Vanilla Non-Dairy Creamer
$2.70 BLUSH, APRICOT MIDDLE * $4.20 Keebler Soft Batch Chocolate Chip cookies
$4,55 LIGHT COMPACT (Foundation) * $0.75 Copper River Sea Salted Chocolate Trail Mix
$4.55 BEIGE COMPACT (Foundation) * $2.80 Back Country Pre-Sliced Pepperoni
$4.55 GOLDEN TAN COMPACT (Foundation) * $3.35 Comal Fully Cooked beef tripe stew with Hominy
$9.10 MILK CHOCOLATE COMPACT (Foundation)* $3.35 Comal Fully Cooked Shredded Chicken with Mole Sauce
$1.70 COTTON BALLS * $1.40 Yellowfin Tuna in Spicy Thai chili sauce
$6.85 MAKEUP SPONGE $1.10  Fish Steaks with green chili
$0.70 Q-TIPS*
A= KOSHER H=HALAL

*REQUIRED PER POLICY 5200.02 STANDARDIZED COMMISSARY LIST




DENTAL (LIMIT 2 PER ITEM)
$2.90 COLGATE TOOTHPASTE
$2.20 ULTRA BRITE TOOTHPASTE
$4.70 FIXODENT
$8.90 SENSODYNE TOOTHPASTE
$1.30 MOUTH WASH
$1.30 FLOSS PICKS (LIMIT 1)
FACE AND BODY CARE
LIMIT 2 PER ITEM
IRISH SOAP BAR (3 PACK)
DIAL BAR SOAP
DOVE SOAP
FACE CLOTH
DEGREE LADIES (Womens's Deodorant) *
DEGREE MENS
DIAL ROLL ON DEODERANT
JENGENS IN SHOWER BODY LOTION (Womens's) *
SUAVE COCOA BUTTER BODY
ALOE VERA LOTION
SUAVE ADVANCED THERAPY LATION
AFTER SHAVE
SHAVING CREAM
DISPOSABLE RAZORS
RAZORS (Women's) *
SOAP DISH
COCO BUTTER STICK
NEUTROGENA BAR SOAP
MAXI PADS, ALWAYS REG 10CT*
PANTY LINERS, MAXI REG 22 CT*
TAMPONS, MAXI SUPER 20 CT*
SHAMPOO & CONDITIONER
LIMIT 2 EACH
VO52IN1
PANTENE PRO V SHAMPOO
PANTENE PRO V CONDITIONER
$5.10 TROPICAL SHAMPOO (Ethnic Hair) *
$5.10 TROPICAL CONDITIONER
HAIR CARE LIMIT 2 PER ITEM
$2.35 HAIR FOOD
$3.25 MUARRAY'S
$1.50 SPIKE IT HAIR GEL
$0.45 PALM BRUSH
$2.75 NO HANDLE BRUSH
$1.25 HAIRTIES
$1.95 HAIR SPRAY(NON-AEROSOL) *
$1.10 HAIR RUBBER BAND(SMALL) *
$040 5" HAIRPICK *
$4.70 CLAW HAIR CLIP *
$2.00 GOODY FOAM HAIR ROLLERS *
COFFEE & DRINKS LIMIT 2 PER ITEM
$3.80 FOLDGERS*
$6.80 8OZ COLUMBIAN COFFEE
$4.10 ASSORTED HERB TEA *
$1.45 ISLAND PUNCH BLUE OCEAN
$1.45 ISLAND PUNCH RED PUNCH
$1.35 SUNKIST ORANGE
$1.45 EQUAL SUGAR
MEAT & FISH (MAXIMUM 24 TOTAL)
$3.75 TUNA ~
$1.30 MACKEREL ~H
$2.50 BEEF SUMMER SAUSAGE
$1.70 CHORIZO
$4.60 CARNITAS
$1.70 TERIYAKISALMON
$2.90 CHICKEN BREAST
$1.50 BABY CLAMS
$470 RIP N READY BEEF

$2.70
$1.75
$2.40
$1.45
$3.20
$2.90
$1.50
$8.70
$2.80
$2.60
$3.00
$1.30
$2.35
$1.85
$1.30
$0.55
$1.90
$3.65
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50

$1.50
$6.50
$6.50

$0.50
$0.50
$0.50

SOUPS
(LIMIT 24 TOTAL)
CHILI LIMON SHRIMP
CHILI RAMEN NOODLES
LOW SODIUM CHICKEN SOUPS

CONDIMENTS AND GROCERY PRODUCTS ( LIMIT 4 EACH)

$3.05
$3.10
$3.90
$1.95
$3.25
$2.60
$3.25
$1.45
$1.45
$3.65
$2.05
$1.95
$3.85
$1.70
$2.55
$3.00
$1.50
$1.90
$1.90
50.45
$3.10
$1.85
$1.35
$1.20
$1.60
$4.30
$1.20
$0.85

$2.55
$3.90
$0.75
$1.70
$1.25

INSTANT QOATMEAL (10 PER BOX) *
SNACK CRACKERS
WHEAT THINS
QUICK OATMEAL *
MAYONNAISE "H
SWEET AND SPICY SAUCE
SOY GLAZE
MILD HABANERO SAUCE
GREEN HABANERO SAUCE
JALAPENO SQUEEZE CHEESE
CHILI GARLIC
GUACAMOLE SALSA
MR. DASH
SALT & PEPPER
FLOUR TORTILLA
SUNDRIED TOMATIO FLOUR TORTILLA
HOT PEPPER JALAPENOS CHEESE
MOZARELLA CHEESE
CHIPOTLE CHEESE BRICK
JALAPENO SLICES
PEANUT BUTTER
SPICY REFRIED BEANS
PINTO BEANS
WHITE RICE
CHEESE RICE *
GRANOLA 4
CASERA SAUCE
LEMON JUICE

COOKIES / PASTRY (LIMIT 4 EACH )
DUPLEX COOKIES
PEANUT BUTTER WAFER ~
MARIANITAS COCONUT COOKIES
VANILLA WAFER COOKIES
CHOC. CUP CAKES

CANDY (LIMIT 7 EACH)

$1.30
$1.30
$1.30
$1.30

SNICKERS ~

HERSHEY WITH ALMONDS
KIT KAT

REESE'S CUP

CHIPS & SNACKS

(LIMITED TO 4 CHIPS EACH***)

$2.55
$2.55
$1.45
$2.80
$2.55
$0.75
$1.55

* =Kosher H= Halal

DORITOS

CHEETOS

PORK RINDS***

TORTILLA CHIP

CHEDDAR & SOUR CREAM CHIP
GRANOLA BAR

TRAIL MIX

*REQUIRED PER POLICY 5200.02 STANDARDIZED COMMISSARY LIST
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METROPOLITAN CORRECTIONAL CENTER SAN DIEGO
COMMISSARY SHOPPING LIST GP DISCIPLINARY SEGEGATION

FIRST NAME LAST NAME REG# RANGE LIsT#
No additions or substitutions will be made once you have submitted your order form. All sales are final.

General Population inmates in the Housing Unit, are only permitted to purchase item from this commissary list.

Prices and availability are subject to change without notice!

MALE LIST
OVER THE COUNTER MEDICATIONS NOT INCLUDED ON MONTHLY SPENDING
LIMIT 26 STAMPS TOTAL PER WEEK
$170 ASPIRIN
$270 ANTI-FUNGAL FT POWDER $0.60 STAMPS
$170 ALLERGY TABLETS $140 INTERNATIONAL STAMPS
$410 AFTERSHAVE /BUMP STOPPER $12.00 BOOK OF STAMPS
$365 PAIN RELIEF(ALEVE)
$1.95 CHAPSTICK DENTAL (LIMIT 2 PER ITEM)
$130 CHEST RUB ANTI-COUGH (VICKS) $2.90 COLGATE TOOTHPASTE
$170 CLEAR ZIT / NOXZEMA ACNE TREATMENT $220 ULTRA BRITE TOOTHPASTE
$1.55 CLOTRIMAZOLE/ ANTIFUNGAL CREAM $4.70 FIXODENT
$7.15 FIBER/LAXATIVE $8.90 SENSODYNE TOOTHPASTE
$275 HALLS COUGH DROP HONEY LEMON $1.30 MOUTH WASH
$2.90 HALLS COUGH DROP MENTHOL $1.30 FLOSS PICKS (LIMIT 1)
$4.00 HOMORRHOID OINTMENT FACE AND BODY CARE
$155 HYDROCORTISONE / ANTIITCH CREAM LIMIT 2 PER ITEM
$2.80 IBUPROFEN / PAIN RELIEF (MOTRIN) $2.80 SUAVE COCO BODY WASH
$3.70 LIQUID ANTACID $270 IRISH SOAP BAR (3 PACK)
$2.80 LAXATIVE/MILK OF MAGNESIA $1.77 IVORY SOAP BAR (3 PACK)
$3.10 MULTI VITAMIN/ ONE-A-DAY $145 FACECLOTH
$2.60 MUSCLERUB $2.90 DEGREE LADIES
$1.55 ORAL PAIN RELIEF/ ORALEL $290 DEGREE MENS
$365 PAIN RELIEF (TYLENOL) $1.50 DIAL ROLL ON DEODERANT
$240 ANTACID/TUMS $8.70 JENGENS BODY LOTION
$1.95 NASAL CONGESTIN SPRAY $2.60 ALOE VERA LOTION
$21.90 NASAL ALLERGY SPRAY/NASACORT $3.00 SUAVE ADVANCED THERAPY LATION
$430 ANTI-DANDRUFF/COAL TAR SHAMPOO $130 AFTER SHAVE
$4.00 ANTI-DANDRUFF/SULFUR 8 $2.35 SHAVING CREAM
$3.20 STOMACH RELIEF $1.85 DISPOSABLE RAZORS
$2.80 MILK OF MAGNESIA $0.55 SOAP DISH
$235 TUSSIN COUGH FORMULA $190 COCO BUTTER STICK
$235 LUBICATION EYE DROPS $3.65 NEUTROGENA BAR SOAP
$7.40 VITAMIN C $1.75 DIAL BAR SOAP

$13.75 OMEPRAZOLE (ACID REDUCER)
$1.55 VITAMIN A&D OINTMENT
$5.70 VITAMINE

SHAMPOO & CONDITIONER

LIMIT 2 EACH ~ W.2¢-22
$1.50 VO52IN1 Wardeh R| Campps DATE
$6.50 PANTENE PRO V SHAMPOO r

$6.50 PANTENE PRO V CONDITIONER

$5.10 TROPICAL SHAMPOO

$5.10 TROPICAL CONDITIONER
HAIR CARE LIMIT 2 PER ITEM

$225 HAIRFOOD

$3.25 MUARRAY'S

$1.50 SPIKEIT HAIR GEL

$0.45 PALM BRUSH

$2.75 NOHANDLE BRUSH



